21/10/21,17:37

1 ITA
2 ITA
3 ITA
4 ITA
5 ITA

Series Results class OPEN (OP)

SISTIANA SAILING WEEK - trofeo
BAIA DI SISTIANA

VIVA LA
TEIDE
LET'S GO

ALISEA

CUSPIDE

Sistiana

Diporto Nautico Sistiana - Sistiana 89
16/10/2021 - 16/10/2021

Series Results class OPEN (OP)

ITA-1827
ITA-770
ITA-688

ITA-927

ITA-2305

CROCIERA HOTEL (CH)
Meteor BUZZI PAOLO CDVM
Meteor ZANON PAOLO S89
Meteor SVALDUZ PIERO DNS
Meteor GIACOMELLO DARIO S89
CBS Piviere 660 = CANDELIERI RICCARDO | S89
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